Operating manual
Seat accelerometer
HD2030MSP
English
Keep for future reference.
Companies / Brands of GHM
HD2030MSP -   2   - V1.2

 Accident prevention regulations
HD2030MSP -   11   - V1.2
8 ORDERING CODES
HD2030MSP IEPE tri-axial accelerometer with rubber pad for the measurement of
the vibrations transmitted to the whole body by the seats to the oc-
cupants of vehicles. Sensitivity 100 mV/(m/s2). 4-pole M5 connector.
10-32 UNF mounting screw for the sensor calibration is included.
 The HD2030.CAB3M-xM cable has to be ordered separately.
Accessories
HD2030.CAB3M-2M Cable for connecting the accelerometer to the HD2030 or
HD2070 vibration analyzer. M5 4-pole connector on the accel-
erometer side, circular 4-pole push-pull connector on instru-
ment side. Cable length 2 m.
HD2030.CAB3M-5M Cable for connecting the accelerometer to the HD2030 or
HD2070 vibration analyzer. M5 4-pole connector on the accel-
erometer side, circular 4-pole push-pull connector on instru-
ment side. Cable length 5 m.
Delta OHM LAT N° 124 metrology laboratories are ISO/IEC 17025 accredited by AC-